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Visit these and other new

A

~ OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, MAY 30, 2-4 P.M.
8529 FIFTH LINE., H orth of Steeles, outh of 5th SR)
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listings at www.mcqwinrealestate.com
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COUNTRY PLACE FOR BOYS AND THEIR TOYS

| Renovated bungalow + 36 x 23 block garage + 48 x 32 metal barn/horse barn - on approx. 2.7 acres; + gorgeous above

i ground pool and decking just off your living room; home has renovated kit; main bath; HW, ceramics, broadloom,

- | Beautiful 3 Bedroom - 1-1/2 storey home, walking distance to
_ | shopping, schools, rec centre. Home is in MOVE-IN condi-
| tion. Gorgeous kitchen, updated floors - wood, brdlm, ceram-
| ics, large main floor fam addition - w/o to deck. Bsmt fin. with |&
| rec rm, 3 pc. wr, storage, in-law potential. New roof, elect, 2 |&

windows, large MBR + 1 BR on main level and 3rd BR in bsmt. with 3 pc. ensuite. Enjoy! $589,900. MLSW461260
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FAMILY OR
BUSINESS
RETREAT

& - GEORGETOWN SOUTH mSed |
| ...and the hot tub in “Park-like” Backyard PLUS a gorgeous 5 |
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| WB stoves. $229,900.

| bdrm home with great curb appeal as well. Entertain your |
| guests in the sunken formal LR or sep DR - both with HW |
floors. Island and lots of cabinetry with gleaming granite ctps |
in eat-in size kit. Main floor family rm with FP. Mn flr laundry, |
| MBR w/ensuite/walk-ins & his closet, 5th BR is sunken. Rare |

| acres - (}rand Valley Area. $610,000. MLSX406076
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ULTIMATE COUNTRY -

| PRIVATE 45+ ACRES
Wonderful 3 bedroom bungalow overlooking valley and

FORE!! BLUE SPRINGS GOLF COURSE
AT YOUR BACK DOOR!
| Lovely executive home on ‘Estate’ size 1.3 acre lot; com-|

| plete with inground pool, pond and landscaping!|

| Beautifully decorated open concept main floor, spacious |
| kit., maple flooring, MBR has gorgeous ensuite; finished |
" basement with rec. room + 2 bedrooms; Triple car|
| sarage! $595,000. MLSW443634
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 |$560,000. MLSX441636
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gazebo, hot tub, 400’ of Grand River frontage. All on 9.3 W438052. $378,000.

| |countryside with walkout finished basement to above
| ground pool and pond; walkouts from kit. and MBR to |

{Mn. fl. laundry; Gorgeous kit. in Pine; 2 sided FP
- | between LR & sitting room; sep. oversized 3 car garage. |
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8 OPEN HOUSE - SAT. MAY 29th, 2-4 pm
269 Arthur St., Acton

ARTHUR STREET GEM

GEORGETOWN SOUTH ‘CHARLESTON’

| walk-in; Glass enclosure at front ent. See pics at

READY TO MOVE IN

ment. Centrally

inets, most windows, trim. Freshly painted. Deck
overlooks fenced backyard. $264,900.

MLSW432

ail: bmckeown @on.aibn.com
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| Gorgeous Decor - Fabulous layout; open concept eat-in
GDl"gEUHS 5 bedroom Victorian home plus ? Separate kitchen and fam. rm. across back with gas FP & French

renovated housekeeping units, Triple Car Garage | | doors to patio; Lovely ‘Oak’ laminate flooring in most |
w/attached heated workshop, plus 24 x 48 shed/barn | rooms; Fin. rec. rm. w/kitchenette and walk-in closet

| (could be used for horse stalls), tennis/basketball court, | and lots of storage; MBR has luxurious 4 pc. ensuite and &

Lovely 4 BR + 1 bedroom legal basement apart-
located close to ‘GO’, Updated |

| deck: MBR has sunken jacuzzi, ensuite and w/i closet; | | flooring (Pergo vinyl) and broadloom, kitchen cab-




